
#6 Women's 100 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 PETERSON, Izzie Marquette 12.98  (NW) 3(1) 8

2 LEDY, Terese Marquette 13.01  (NW) 3(2) 6

3 HUNT, Rachel Ishpeming 13.72  (NW) 3(3) 4

4 EVANS, Olivia Negaunee 13.94  (NW) 3(4) 2

5 JOHNSON, Breanna Negaunee 13.97  (NW) 3(5) 1

6 MILLIMAKI, Hannah Ishpeming 14.00  (NW) 3(6)

7 MCDONALD, Emily Gwinn 14.24  (NW) 3(7)

8 RAUTIO, Sarah Ishpeming 14.75  (NW) 2(1)

9 PENHALE, Jesica Ishpeming 14.88  (NW) 2(2)

10 LUOKKALA, Kelsie Negaunee 14.90  (NW) 2(3)

11 MARIETTI, Savannah Negaunee 14.99  (NW) 3(8)

12 GAGNON, Eleanor Marquette 15.07  (NW) 2(4)

13 PALMCOOK, Anna Marquette 15.26  (NW) 2(5)

14 BRUCE, Brenna Gwinn 15.48  (NW) 2(6)

15 CARLSON, Alexis Ishpeming 16.00  (NW) 1(1)

16 EINEKE, Kaley Gwinn 16.42  (NW) 2(7)

17 NELSON, Jade Ishpeming 16.82  (NW) 1(2)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 CARLSON, Alexis Ishpeming 16.00

2 NELSON, Jade Ishpeming 16.82

Section 2 of 3 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 RAUTIO, Sarah Ishpeming 14.75

2 PENHALE, Jesica Ishpeming 14.88

3 LUOKKALA, Kelsie Negaunee 14.90

4 GAGNON, Eleanor Marquette 15.07

5 PALMCOOK, Anna Marquette 15.26

6 BRUCE, Brenna Gwinn 15.48

7 EINEKE, Kaley Gwinn 16.42

Section 3 of 3 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 PETERSON, Izzie Marquette 12.98

2 LEDY, Terese Marquette 13.01

3 HUNT, Rachel Ishpeming 13.72

4 EVANS, Olivia Negaunee 13.94

5 JOHNSON, Breanna Negaunee 13.97

6 MILLIMAKI, Hannah Ishpeming 14.00

7 MCDONALD, Emily Gwinn 14.24

8 MARIETTI, Savannah Negaunee 14.99

#20 Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 LEDY, Terese Marquette 27.07  (NW) 3(1) 8

2 PETERSON, Izzie Marquette 27.67  (NW) 3(2) 6

3 HUNT, Rachel Ishpeming 28.44  (NW) 3(3) 4

4 KROLL, abby Marquette 29.09  (NW) 2(1) 2

#20 Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
5 JOHNSON, Breanna Negaunee 29.41  (NW) 3(4) 1

6 BRAY, Samantha Marquette 29.53  (NW) 2(2)

7 MILLIMAKI, Hannah Ishpeming 30.40  (NW) 3(5)

8 RAUTIO, Sarah Ishpeming 30.97  (NW) 2(3)

9 LUOKKALA, Kelsie Negaunee 31.24  (NW) 2(4)

10 KUNDE, Makayla Gwinn 34.32  (NW) 2(5)

11 WINKLER, Elaina Gwinn 34.55  (NW) 2(6)

12 EINEKE, Kaley Gwinn 35.26  (NW) 2(7)

13 FRAILING, Tia Ishpeming 35.54  (NW) 1(1)

14 NELSON, Jade Ishpeming 36.67  (NW) 1(2)

WATERMAN, Sydny Marquette 29.09  (NW) 3

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 3 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 FRAILING, Tia Ishpeming 35.54

2 NELSON, Jade Ishpeming 36.67

Section 2 of 3 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 KROLL, abby Marquette 29.09

2 BRAY, Samantha Marquette 29.53

3 RAUTIO, Sarah Ishpeming 30.97

4 LUOKKALA, Kelsie Negaunee 31.24

5 KUNDE, Makayla Gwinn 34.32

6 WINKLER, Elaina Gwinn 34.55

7 EINEKE, Kaley Gwinn 35.26

Section 3 of 3 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 LEDY, Terese Marquette 27.07

2 PETERSON, Izzie Marquette 27.67

3 HUNT, Rachel Ishpeming 28.44

4 JOHNSON, Breanna Negaunee 29.41

5 MILLIMAKI, Hannah Ishpeming 30.40

WATERMAN, Sydny Marquette 29.09

#14 Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 LEDY, Terese Marquette 1:03.43 2(1) 8

2 HUNT, Rachel Ishpeming 1:06.50 2(2) 6

3 AHO, Maci Negaunee 1:10.23 2(3) 4

4 MARTIN, Alisyn Negaunee 1:10.95 2(4) 2

5 MARIETTI, Savannah Negaunee 1:11.64 2(5) 1

6 MANNOR, Brooke Gwinn 1:11.69 1(1)

7 WINKLER, Elaina Gwinn 1:16.64 1(2)

8 NICHOLAS, Dixie Ishpeming 1:17.27 1(3)

9 STEFFEN, Milena Marquette 1:18.69 1(4)

10 KUNDE, Makayla Gwinn 1:21.36 1(5)

11 PHILIPATPHONGSO, Opal Ishpeming 1:42.31 2(6)
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#14 Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 MANNOR, Brooke Gwinn 1:11.69

2 WINKLER, Elaina Gwinn 1:16.64

3 NICHOLAS, Dixie Ishpeming 1:17.27

4 STEFFEN, Milena Marquette 1:18.69

5 KUNDE, Makayla Gwinn 1:21.36

Section 2 of 2

1 LEDY, Terese Marquette 1:03.43

2 HUNT, Rachel Ishpeming 1:06.50

3 AHO, Maci Negaunee 1:10.23

4 MARTIN, Alisyn Negaunee 1:10.95

5 MARIETTI, Savannah Negaunee 1:11.64

6 PHILIPATPHONGSO, Opal Ishpeming 1:42.31

#18 Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 BLOWERS, Holly Marquette 2:23.31 8

2 JOHNSON, Clara Negaunee 2:24.96 6

3 SWANSON, Khora Ishpeming 2:28.23 4

4 WELCH, Molly Marquette 2:39.68 2

5 SYRJALA, Megan Negaunee 2:43.56 1

6 HELPPI, Abbey Negaunee 2:46.38

7 SJOHOLM, Chloe Ishpeming 2:46.93

8 WIDBOM, Minna Marquette 2:47.63

9 JOHNSON, Brooke Ishpeming 2:50.83

10 REATH, Aidan Ishpeming 2:53.71

11 SHALIFOE, Aliyah Marquette 2:58.61

12 WILLEY, Malinda Ishpeming 3:10.09

13 ANDERSON, Hanna Negaunee 3:20.73

14 WINKLER, Kerryn Gwinn 3:22.32

15 BRINKER, Megan Gwinn 3:54.33

16 BRINKER, LeAnn Gwinn 3:59.92

RUDDEN, Lindsey Marquette DNF

CARR, Isabel Marquette DNF

#10 Women's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 RUDDEN, Lindsey Marquette 5:08.79 8

2 BLOWERS, Holly Marquette 5:31.74 6

3 MCNAMEE, Rebecca Marquette 5:45.00 4

4 BUCHENAU, Rieka Negaunee 5:55.71 2

5 BERTUCCI, Mariah Ishpeming 6:35.04 1

6 CAMILLA, Tauni Marquette 6:43.05

7 LARMOUR, Ansley Ishpeming 6:47.72

8 GOIN, Dariya Negaunee 6:53.98

9 BRINKER, Megan Gwinn 8:52.05

#10 Women's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Pts
10 BRINKER, LeAnn Gwinn 8:52.56

HUEBNER, Amber Marquette DNF

#22 Women's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Team Time Pts
1 HUEBNER, Amber Marquette 12:25.37 8

2 BUCHENAU, Rieka Negaunee 12:39.15 6

3 ETELAMAKI, Katie Ishpeming 12:41.52 4

4 HENNING, Chloe Marquette 13:23.93 2

5 MCNAMEE, Melanie Marquette 13:27.66 1

6 CARR, Isabel Marquette 13:58.41

7 GOIN, Dariya Negaunee 14:46.63

WELCH, Molly Marquette DNF

FRENCH, Sandra Marquette DNF

#4 Women's 100m Hurdle
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CAMMARATA, Jacquie Marquette 17.38  (NW) 2(1) 8

2 PUSKALA, Ahnika Marquette 18.29  (NW) 2(2) 6

3 JOHNS, Madigan Ishpeming 19.03  (NW) 2(3) 4

4 PENHALE, Jesica Ishpeming 20.02  (NW) 1(1) 2

5 MAGER, Marijke Negaunee 20.62  (NW) 2(4) 1

6 CASEY, Erin Ishpeming 20.81  (NW) 1(2)

7 OSWALD, Raina Negaunee 20.85  (NW) 2(5)

8 HACQUARD, Valentine Negaunee 21.77  (NW) 1(3)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 PENHALE, Jesica Ishpeming 20.02

2 CASEY, Erin Ishpeming 20.81

3 HACQUARD, Valentine Negaunee 21.77

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (+0.0)

1 CAMMARATA, Jacquie Marquette 17.38

2 PUSKALA, Ahnika Marquette 18.29

3 JOHNS, Madigan Ishpeming 19.03

4 MAGER, Marijke Negaunee 20.62

5 OSWALD, Raina Negaunee 20.85

#16 Girls 300m Hurdle
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 CAMMARATA, Jacquie Marquette 50.91 2(1) 8

2 DETMERS, Hannah Marquette 51.72 2(2) 6

3 OSWALD, Raina Negaunee 57.52 2(3) 4

4 PUSKALA, Ahnika Marquette 58.83 2(4) 2

5 DEMPSEY, Lynsee Negaunee 59.90 2(5) 1

6 HACQUARD, Valentine Negaunee 59.95 2(6)

7 CASEY, Erin Ishpeming 1:00.60 1(1)
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#16 Girls 300m Hurdle (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time H(Pl) Pts
8 BOEHMER, Abigail Negaunee 1:03.24 1(2)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time

Section 1 of 2

1 CASEY, Erin Ishpeming 1:00.60

2 BOEHMER, Abigail Negaunee 1:03.24

Section 2 of 2

1 CAMMARATA, Jacquie Marquette 50.91

2 DETMERS, Hannah Marquette 51.72

3 OSWALD, Raina Negaunee 57.52

4 PUSKALA, Ahnika Marquette 58.83

5 DEMPSEY, Lynsee Negaunee 59.90

6 HACQUARD, Valentine Negaunee 59.95

#12 Girls 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Marquette (A) 53.98 8

2 Negaunee (A) 56.39 6

3 Ishpeming (A) 56.92 4

4 Gwinn (A) 1:00.40 2

#8 Women's 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Negaunee (A) 1:55.69 8

2 Marquette (A) 1:55.74 6

3 Ishpeming (A) 1:58.14 4

4 Gwinn (A) 2:04.29 2

#24 Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Marquette (A) 4:27.45 8

2 Ishpeming (A) 4:34.75 6

3 Negaunee (A) 5:00.80 4

4 Gwinn (A) 5:06.09 2

5 Ishpeming Westwood (A) 5:06.11

#2 Women's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Marquette (A) 10:32.32 8

2 Negaunee (A) 10:59.99 6

3 Ishpeming Westwood (A) 12:08.79 4

#25 Women's High Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 WATERMAN, Sydny Marquette 4' 6" 8

2 SYMONS, Marissa Negaunee 4' 4" 6

3 KRAUSE, Chloe Negaunee 4' 4" 3

#25 Women's High Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
3 SMITH, Hannah Ishpeming 4' 4" 3

5 BRAY, Samantha Marquette 4' 2" 1

6 MAINO, Marissa Ishpeming 4' 2"

#30 Women's Pole Vault
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 DONEY, Libbie Ishpeming 9' 0" 8

2 MATTSON, Kalli Negaunee 7' 6" 6

3 NELSON, Emily Negaunee 7' 6" 4

4 GOODWIN, Samantha Marquette 7' 0" 2

5 KALLIONEN, Kylar Negaunee 7' 0" 1

#27 Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MCDONALD, Emily Gwinn 16' 8"  (NW) 8

2 LEDY, Terese Marquette 16' 1"  (NW) 6

3 HUNT, Rachel Ishpeming 14' 3"  (NW) 4

4 JEEVAR, Enola Marquette 13' 10"  (NW) 2

5 KRAUSE, Chloe Negaunee 13' 10"  (NW) 1

#32 Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MAINO, Marissa Ishpeming 36' 71 /2 8

2 DONEY, Libbie Ishpeming 29' 91 /4 6

3 BRUCE, Brenna Gwinn 29' 53 /4 4

4 DEMPSEY, Caylee Negaunee 29' 41 /2 2

5 CONERY, Stephanie Ishpeming 28' 71 /2 1

#34 Girls Discus
Pl Name Team Mark Pts
1 MAINO, Marissa Ishpeming 109' 2" 8

2 CARLSON, Jennie Negaunee 96' 0" 6

3 DEMPSEY, Caylee Negaunee 94' 0" 4

4 DEMPSEY, Lynsee Negaunee 81' 9" 2

5 CONERY, Stephanie Ishpeming 80' 9" 1

 Men's  Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Marquette MASE 175

2 Negaunee NEGA 96

3 Ishpeming ISHP 46

4 Ishpeming Westwood ISWW 22

5 Gwinn GWIN 14

 Women's  Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Marquette MASE 156
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 Women's  Scores (cont'd)
Pl Team Code Score

2 Negaunee NEGA 91

3 Ishpeming ISHP 58

4 Ishpeming Westwood ISWW 28

5 Gwinn GWIN 18
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